
3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Juniorinnen U12

[1] 29952185 Tschasowitin, Jennifer, 1999, TC Bad Pyrmont, 

[Rast]

29951321 Samjeske, Lilli, 1999, TuS Wettbergen Hannover, 

20050551 Bode, Annabelle, 2000, TV Espelkamp-Mittwald, W

[3] 29951298 Krallmann, Jana, 1999, TC Falkenberg, NTV

[Rast]

20052450 Steinert, Theresa, 2000, TC Bad Essen, NTV

29954156 Schultz, Elena, 1999, TC BW Emlichheim, NTV

29952931 Fricke, Laura, 1999, Braunschweiger THC, NTV

29954304 Spiller, Sarah, 1999, Huder Tennisverein e.V.

[Rast]

[4] 29951289 Dudda, Alexa, 1999, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

20050010 Scholz, Merle, 2000, TC GW Stadthagen, NTV

29953485 Assen, Dana, 1999, SV Grenzland Laarwald, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 20051005 Greiner, Lena, 2000, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

Tschasowitin

Samjeske
6:1/6:4

Krallmann

Schultz, E.
6:3/6:4

Fricke, L.
6:0/6:1

Dudda, Al.

Scholz
6:4/6:2

Greiner

Tschasowitin
6:0/6:2

Krallmann
6:0/6:1

Dudda, Al.
6:0/6:0

Greiner
1:6/6:4/6:0

Tschasowitin
6:1/6:1

Greiner
6:0/6:3

Setzung
1 Tschasowitin
2 Greiner
3 Krallmann
4 Dudda, Al.

Tschasowitin
6:0/6:0

Krallmann
6:2/6:3

3. Platz
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Juniorinnen U12 Nebenrunde

Juniorinnen U12 Nebenrunde Bode

Annabelle (2.)

Assen

Dana (1.)

Spiller

Sarah (4.)

Steinert

Theresa (3.)

[1] 20050551 Bode, Annabelle, 2000

TV Espelkamp-Mittwald, WTV

1:6/5:7 6:0/6:0 6:0/6:0

29953485 Assen, Dana, 1999

SV Grenzland Laarwald, NTV

6:1/7:5 6:0/6:0 6:3/6:3

29954304 Spiller, Sarah, 1999

Huder Tennisverein e.V.

0:6/0:6 0:6/0:6 0:6/1:6

20052450 Steinert, Theresa, 2000

TC Bad Essen, NTV

0:6/0:6 3:6/3:6 6:0/6:1
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Juniorinnen U14

29750138 Koster, Olivia, 1997, Leipziger SC 1901, STV

[Rast]

29853247 Trautvetter, Gina Isabell, 1998, Erfurter TC Rot-We

29750108 Störmer, Johanna, 1997, TC RW Barsinghausen, 

[3] 29750531 Oestreich, Annika, 1997, TC Obernkirchen, NTV

[Rast]

29750820 Kampwirth, Merle, 1997, TC Kaunitz, WTV

29755256 Moldehn, Chiara, 1997, TV Eldagsen, NTV

[Rast]

29851749 Gremmel, Lara, 1998, HTV Hannover, NTV

[Rast]

[4] 29950799 Benkenstein, Celine, 1999, TC Lauenstein, NTV

29850059 Kohlenberg, Carolin, 1998, TSV Egestorf, NTV

29750978 Sakowsky, Marie, 1997, TC VfL Osnabrück, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 29950037 Köberle, Kiara Lynn, 1999, TC Bad Pyrmont, NT

Koster, Olivia

Störmer
6:1/6:1

Oestreich, A.

Kampwirth
6:1/6:0

Gremmel

Benkenstein

Kohlenberg
6:3/6:0

Köberle

Koster, Olivia
6:2/6:2

Kampwirth
6:2/6:4

Benkenstein
6:1/6:0

Köberle
6:4/6:3

Kampwirth
6:0/6:0

Köberle
6:4/6:7/6:2

Setzung
1 Wloka
2 Köberle
3 Oestreich, A.
4 Benkenstein

Kampwirth
6:3/6:2

Koster, Olivia
7:5/6:1

3. Platz
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Juniorinnen U14 Nebenrunde

[1] 29750531 Oestreich, Annika, 1997, TC Obernkirchen, NTV

[Rast]

29851749 Gremmel, Lara, 1998, HTV Hannover, NTV

29755256 Moldehn, Chiara, 1997, TV Eldagsen, NTV

[Rast]

29750978 Sakowsky, Marie, 1997, TC VfL Osnabrück, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 29853247 Trautvetter, Gina Isabell, 1998, Erfurter TC Rot-W

Oestreich, A.

Gremmel
6:0/6:3

Sakowsky

Trautvetter

Oestreich, A.
6:4/6:2

Trautvetter
6:4/6:1

Setzung
1 Oestreich, A.
2 Trautvetter

Oestreich, A.
6:3/6:2
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Junioren U12
[1] 19950081 Bonhaus, Patrik, 1999, TSV Riemsloh, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

10151358 Dudda, Henri, 2001, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

19950447 Rother, Nick, 1999, DSV 1878 Hannover, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[14] 19954467 Rehboldt, Hendrik, 1999, TSV Denstorf, NTV

[9] 19952042 Beliaev, Daniel, 1999, TSC Oberbecksen, WTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

10052207 Brandau, Maarten, 2000, TSG Emmerthal, NTV

19950243 Endert, Jonas, 1999, Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hildesheim, 

[Rast]

[Rast]

[5] 19950596 Brandes, Paul, 1999, TSG Ahlten, NTV

[4] 10050027 Presuhn, Bastien, 2000, Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hildes

[Rast]

10050412 Scholze, Timm, 2000, TV Halvestorf-Haverbeck, NTV

10052111 Bockholt, Fynn Y., 2000, TC Godshorn, NTV

10050332 Stumpf, Leonard, 2000, SV Eintracht Afferde, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[16] 10050068 Wendelken, Linus, 2000, Club Zur Vahr, NWE

[12] 19951517 Schimpf, Karsten, 1999, TV BW Einbeck, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

10051795 Fricke, John, 2000, TV SZ-Gebhardshagen, NTV

10051236 Trauberg, Linus, 2000, TSV Denstorf, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[8] 19950722 Fischer, Jan, 1999, HTV Hannover, NTV

[7] 19950424 Renzelmann, Timon, 1999, TSV Ingeln-Oesselse, 

[Rast]

19952192 Bloch, Lennart, 1999, TC Godshorn, NTV

[Rast]

19952164 Geretshauser, Marlon, 1999, TC Godshorn, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[11] 19951936 Röttger, Christian, 1999, TK Goslar, NTV

[13] 10050124 Choudhry, Shahvez, 2000, TuS Germania Hagen, 

[Rast]

19951851 Struckmeier, Max, 1999, TV WRB Bückeburg, NTV

[Rast]

10050144 Wiesner, Tim, 2000, Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hildesheim, 

[Rast]

[Rast]

[3] 10050207 Bock, Luc Niclas, 2000, TuS Wettbergen Hannove

[6] 19951938 Conrad, Elias, 1999, TC BW Duderstadt, NTV

[Rast]

10052964 Müller, Felix, 2000, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

10150029 Oestreich, Mats, 2001, TC Obernkirchen, NTV

[Rast]

[10] 19950159 Dausendschön, Luis, 1999, TC Blau-Weiß Halle, 

[15] 10050029 Engelhardt, Yannis, 2000, Hildesheimer TV, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

10050031 Senf, Benedict, 2000, Hildesheimer TV, NTV

[Rast]

10150366 Gliadkov, Tim, 2001, TC Blau-Weiß Halle, WTV

[Rast]

[2] 19950577 Benkel, Almar, 1999, TV Kleinenbremen, WTV

Bonhaus

Dudda, He.

Rother

Rehboldt

Beliaev

Brandau

Endert

Brandes

Presuhn

Bockholt
6:2/6:0

Stumpf, L.

Wendelken, Li.

Schimpf

Fricke, J.

Trauberg

Fischer, Jan

Renzelmann

Bloch

Geretshauser

Röttger

Choudhry

Struckmeier

Wiesner

Bock

Conrad

Müller, Fe.

Oestreich, M.

Dausendschön

Engelhardt

Senf

Gliadkov

Benkel

Bonhaus
6:1/6:0

Rehboldt
1:6/6:2/7:5

Beliaev
6:3/6:1

Brandes
6:1/6:1

Presuhn
6:0/6:0

Wendelken, Li.
6:4/6:1

Fricke, J.
6:2/6:3

Fischer, Jan
6:1/6:2

Renzelmann
6:1/6:1

Röttger
6:1/6:0

Choudhry
6:3/6:2

Bock
6:0/6:1

Conrad
6:1/6:2

Dausendschön
6:1/6:0

Engelhardt
7:5/6:4

Gliadkov
6:1/6:1

Bonhaus
6:1/6:0

Beliaev
6:0/6:3

Presuhn
6:3 aufg.

Fischer, Jan
6:4/6:1

Röttger
6:2/7:5

Bock
6:0/6:0

Dausendschön
6:1/6:1

Gliadkov
6:1/6:0

Bonhaus
6:4/6:4

Presuhn
6:3/7:6

Bock
7:6/3:6/6:2

Dausendschön
3:6/6:2/6:2

Bonhaus
6:4/6:4

Dausendschön
6:1/6:0

Setzung
1 Bonhaus
2 Benkel
3 Bock
4 Presuhn
5 Brandes
6 Conrad
7 Renzelmann
8 Fischer, Jan
9 Beliaev

10 Dausendschön
11 Röttger
12 Schimpf
13 Choudhry
14 Rehboldt
15 Engelhardt
16 Wendelken, Li.

Dausendschön
7:6/6:2

Presuhn
6:3/2:6/6:2

3. Platz
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Junioren U12 Nebenrunde

[1] 19950577 Benkel, Almar, 1999, TV Kleinenbremen, WTV

[Rast]

10050412 Scholze, Timm, 2000, TV Halvestorf-Haverbeck, N

19952192 Bloch, Lennart, 1999, TC Godshorn, NTV

[4] 10052207 Brandau, Maarten, 2000, TSG Emmerthal, NTV

10150029 Oestreich, Mats, 2001, TC Obernkirchen, NTV

19951851 Struckmeier, Max, 1999, TV WRB Bückeburg, NTV

10050332 Stumpf, Leonard, 2000, SV Eintracht Afferde, NTV

10052964 Müller, Felix, 2000, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

10051236 Trauberg, Linus, 2000, TSV Denstorf, NTV

19950447 Rother, Nick, 1999, DSV 1878 Hannover, NTV

[3] 19950243 Endert, Jonas, 1999, Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hildesh

10050144 Wiesner, Tim, 2000, Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hildeshei

10151358 Dudda, Henri, 2001, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

19952164 Geretshauser, Marlon, 1999, TC Godshorn, NTV

[2] 19951517 Schimpf, Karsten, 1999, TV BW Einbeck, NTV

Benkel

Bloch
6:2/6:2

Brandau
6:4/6:2

Stumpf, L.
6:2/6:1

Müller, Fe.
6:3/0:6/10:8

Rother
6:3/6:0

Dudda, He.
7:5 aufg.

Geretshauser
7:5/5:7/10:8

Benkel
6:1/6:0

Brandau
6:0/6:0

Rother
6:3/5:7/10:6

Geretshauser
6:3/6:3

Brandau
6:4/6:1

Geretshauser
6:1/6:1

Setzung
1 Benkel
2 Schimpf
3 Endert
4 Brandau

Brandau
6:2/6:1
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Junioren U14
[1] 19750271 Heine, Nikola Alexander, 1997, TC GW Gifhorn, N

[Rast]

19855443 Sievers, Ole, 1998, TC GG Burgdorf, NTV

[Rast]

19754247 Willerich, Magnus, 1997, TSG Emmerthal, NTV

19751265 Knop, Ben, 1997, SV Gehrden, NTV

[Rast]

[16] 19750663 Stumpf, Alexander, 1997, SV Eintracht Afferde, NT

[9] 19751351 Bialkowski, Lorenz, 1997, HTV Hannover, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

19750512 Müller, Max-Niclas, 1997, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

19754920 Jansen, Jan-Philip, 1997, MTV Astfeld, NTV

19751722 Rörup, Tim, 1997, TV Espelkamp-Mittwald, WTV

[Rast]

[7] 19750226 Bellersen, Sam, 1997, TC GW Stadthagen, NTV

[4] 19850320 Müller, Jonas, 1998, TC Herford, WTV

[Rast]

19752279 Schultz, Marvin, 1997, TC BW Emlichheim, NTV

[Rast]

19857342 Grunwald, Mano, 1998, TC Bad Essen, NTV

19858030 Küster, Julius, 1998, GG Burgdorf, NTV

[Rast]

[13] 19750254 Thoms, Henri, 1997, TSV Havelse, NTV

[10] 19750756 Lemke, Lukas, 1997, Hamelner TC, NTV

[Rast]

19756573 Hüttner, Philipp, 1997, TSV Anemolter-Schinna, NTV

19752392 Kock, Robert, 1997, DT Hameln, NTV

[Rast]

19858153 Kanth, Marvin, 1998, TC GG Burgdorf, NTV

[Rast]

[8] 19756256 Rückin, Julius, 1997, TC Bad Essen, NTV

[6] 19850998 Onken, Henrik, 1998, TC Bad Essen, NTV

[Rast]

19751795 Kneip, Elias Youri, 1997, HTV Hannover, NTV

19853172 Flinner, Marek, 1998, SGT Baunatal, HTV

[Rast]

19853086 Hälker, Marc, 1998, VfL Sassenberg TA, WTV

[Rast]

[11] 19754703 Pott, Yannick, 1997, Bünder TC, WTV

[14] 19752299 Otto, Maximilian, 1997, Hohenhamelner TC, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

19752269 Gärner, Adrian, 1997, TuS Wettbergen Hannover, NT

19751316 Meyer, Maurice Jerome, 1997, TV Berenbostel, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[3] 19750295 Krause, Philipp Moritz, 1997, Braunschweiger TH

[5] 19754294 Morsey, Niklas, 1997, Club Zur Vahr, NWE

[Rast]

19750600 Wendelken, Jasper, 1997, Club Zur Vahr, NWE

19750255 Thoms, Luca, 1997, TSV Havelse, NTV

[Rast]

19755039 Beißner, Nicolas, 1997, TV Hess.-Oldendorf, NTV

[Rast]

[12] 19752149 Abe, Lucas, 1997, TC BW Duderstadt, NTV

[15] 19754940 Dudda, Robin, 1997, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

[Rast]

19856719 Rissiek, Lennart, 1998, TC Wörderfeld, WTV

19752449 Bercheev, Renat, 1997, TV Hess.-Oldendorf, NTV

19756130 Mittelstedt, Tim, 1997, SV Hastenbeck, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] 19850114 Kopp, Kevin, 1998, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

Heine

Sievers

Knop
6:3/6:2

Stumpf, A.

Bialkowski

Müller, Ma.

Rörup
7:5/6:0

Bellersen

Müller, Jo.

Schultz, M.

Grunwald
6:0/6:1

Thoms, H.

Lemke

Kock, R.
6:1/6:0

Kanth

Rückin

Onken

Flinner
6:4/6:2

Hälker

Pott

Otto

Gärner

Meyer, Mau.

Krause

Morsey

Thoms, L.
6:3/6:3

Beißner

Abe

Dudda, Ro.

Bercheev
6:0/6:1

Mittelstedt

Kopp

Heine
6:0/6:1

Knop
6:1/6:2

Bialkowski
6:1/7:6

Bellersen
6:3/7:6

Müller, Jo.
6:1/6:1

Thoms, H.
6:2/6:4

Lemke
6:3/6:2

Rückin
6:1/6:0

Flinner
6:1/6:3

Pott
6:0/6:2

Otto
6:0/6:0

Krause
6:1/6:2

Thoms, L.
6:7/7:5/6:4

Abe
6:0/6:4

Bercheev
4:6/6:2/6:4

Kopp
6:0/6:1

Heine
6:3/6:3

Bellersen
6:3/6:4

Müller, Jo.
6:2/6:4

Lemke
6:3/6:7/7:6

Pott
7:6/6:2

Otto
2:6/6:4/7:6

Thoms, L.
6:2/6:2

Kopp
6:0/6:0

Heine
6:0/6:2

Müller, Jo.
6:7/6:2/6:1

Pott
6:0/6:1

Kopp
7:6/6:7/6:3

Heine
6:2/4:6/6:3

Kopp
7:6/6:2

Setzung
1 Heine
2 Kopp
3 Krause
4 Müller, Jo.
5 Morsey
6 Onken
7 Bellersen
8 Rückin
9 Bialkowski

10 Lemke
11 Pott
12 Abe
13 Thoms, H.
14 Otto
15 Dudda, Ro.
16 Stumpf, A.

Heine
5:7/6:2/7:6

Pott
6:4/6:2

3. Platz
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Junioren U14 Nebenrunde

[1] 19754294 Morsey, Niklas, 1997, Club Zur Vahr, NWE

[Rast]

19756573 Hüttner, Philipp, 1997, TSV Anemolter-Schinna,

[Rast]

19858153 Kanth, Marvin, 1998, TC GG Burgdorf, NTV

19855443 Sievers, Ole, 1998, TC GG Burgdorf, NTV

[Rast]

[6] 19750600 Wendelken, Jasper, 1997, Club Zur Vahr, NW

[3] 19754940 Dudda, Robin, 1997, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

[Rast]

[Rast]

19755039 Beißner, Nicolas, 1997, TV Hess.-Oldendorf, N

19752279 Schultz, Marvin, 1997, TC BW Emlichheim, NT

19756130 Mittelstedt, Tim, 1997, SV Hastenbeck, NTV

[Rast]

[5] 19751795 Kneip, Elias Youri, 1997, HTV Hannover, NTV

[7] 19750512 Müller, Max-Niclas, 1997, TC GW Gifhorn, NT

[Rast]

19858030 Küster, Julius, 1998, GG Burgdorf, NTV

19754920 Jansen, Jan-Philip, 1997, MTV Astfeld, NTV

19751316 Meyer, Maurice Jerome, 1997, TV Berenbostel, 

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] 19750663 Stumpf, Alexander, 1997, SV Eintracht Afferd

[8] 19754247 Willerich, Magnus, 1997, TSG Emmerthal, NT

[Rast]

[Rast]

19853086 Hälker, Marc, 1998, VfL Sassenberg TA, WTV

19752269 Gärner, Adrian, 1997, TuS Wettbergen Hannov

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] 19850998 Onken, Henrik, 1998, TC Bad Essen, NTV

Morsey

Hüttner

Sievers
6:0/6:0

Wendelken, Ja.

Dudda, Ro.

Beißner

Schultz, M.
6:2/7:5

Kneip

Müller, Ma.

Jansen
6:0/2:0 aufg.

Meyer, Mau.

Stumpf, A.

Willerich

Hälker

Gärner

Onken

Morsey
6:0/6:3

Wendelken, Ja.
 o.Sp.

Dudda, Ro.
6:1/6:0

Kneip
6:2/6:1

Müller, Ma.
6:3/6:3

Stumpf, A.
6:0/6:0

Hälker
6:0/6:0

Onken
6:0/6:3

Morsey
6:2/6:4

Kneip
7:5/6:2

Müller, Ma.
6:3/6:3

Onken
6:4/6:4

Kneip
7:6/4:6/10:8

Müller, Ma.
6:4/6:2

Setzung
1 Morsey
2 Onken
3 Dudda, Ro.
4 Stumpf, A.
5 Kneip
6 Wendelken, Ja.
7 Müller, Ma.
8 Willerich

Müller, Ma.
6:1/5:7/10:5
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Junioren U16

[1] 19653400 Koch, Conrad, 1996, SV Berliner Bären, BB

[Rast]

19650503 Fischer, Lukas, 1996, HTV Hannover, NTV

19650433 Wagner, Niklas, 1996, TSV Anemolter-Schinna,

19650288 Boehnke, Christian, 1996, TV Espelkamp-Mittw

19651614 Wolf, Martin, 1996, TV Ankum, NTV

[Rast]

[6] 19500975 Droese, Niklas, 1995, Barrier TC, NWE

[4] 19550426 Koster, Oliver, 1995, Leipziger SC 1901, STV

[Rast]

19650559 Megel, Dominic, 1996, TC Lingen BW, NTV

19550369 Meyer, Tjark, 1995, TSV Blender, NTV

19500620 Kock, Julius, 1995, DT Hameln, NTV

19557620 Hergemöller, Gunnar, 1995, TC Elze-Bennemüh

19500783 Liesecke, Leon-Carlos, 1995, DSV 1878 Hanno

[8] 19652638 Luckow, Leon, 1996, TV Espelkamp-Mittwald

[7] 19650448 Klima, Maurice, 1996, SV Berliner Bären, BB

[Rast]

19550430 Pfennig, Lukas, 1995, MTV Wolfenbüttel, NTV

19550109 Rojczyk, Aaron, 1995, DT Hameln, NTV

19650075 Meyer, Moritz, 1996, TC VfL Osnabrück, NTV

19655032 Lösekrug, Pascal, 1996, VfB Wülfel Hannover, 

[Rast]

[3] 19651011 Wendelken, Rasmus, 1996, Club Zur Vahr, N

[5] 19500623 Schlösser, Dominik, 1995, Hildesheimer TC 

[Rast]

19551696 Sell, Patrick, 1995, TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim, B

19652317 Neumann, Tim, 1996, TC Melle, NTV

19650777 Fischer, Robin, 1996, TSV Salzgitter, NTV

19650598 Dorn, Jonas, 1996, TC Westend Hameln, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 19650309 di Sciullo, Angelo, 1996, SpV Blankenese, H

Koch

Fischer, Lu.
6:1/6:0

Boehnke
6:4/6:1

Droese

Koster, Oliver

Megel
6:4/6:3

Kock, J.
6:0/6:0

Liesecke
6:4/6:4

Klima

Rojczyk
6:0/6:1

Lösekrug
2:6/6:2/7:6

Wendelken, Ra.

Schlösser

Sell
6:0/6:1

Fischer, Ro.
6:2/6:1

di Sciullo

Koch
5:7/6:0/6:3

Boehnke
6:4/6:2

Koster, Oliver
6:4/6:4

Kock, J.
6:1/6:2

Klima
6:3/5:7/6:3

Wendelken, Ra.
6:0/6:0

Sell
4:6/7:6/6:3

di Sciullo
6:3/6:3

Boehnke
6:2/6:3

Koster, Oliver
7:5/7:6

Wendelken, Ra.
6:2/6:2

Sell
6:2/0:6/6:2

Koster, Oliver
6:2/6:1

Sell
6:0/7:5

Setzung
1 Koch
2 di Sciullo
3 Wendelken, Ra.
4 Koster, Oliver
5 Schlösser
6 Droese
7 Klima
8 Luckow

Sell
6:2/6:1

Boehnke
 o.Sp.

3. Platz
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3. DTH-Open Junior 2011

vom 25. - 27. Juli 2011

Junioren U16 Nebenrunde

[1] 19652638 Luckow, Leon, 1996, TV Espelkamp-Mittwald, WT

19557620 Hergemöller, Gunnar, 1995, TC Elze-Bennemühlen, 

19650598 Dorn, Jonas, 1996, TC Westend Hameln, NTV

19650433 Wagner, Niklas, 1996, TSV Anemolter-Schinna, NTV

19650075 Meyer, Moritz, 1996, TC VfL Osnabrück, NTV

19652317 Neumann, Tim, 1996, TC Melle, NTV

19550369 Meyer, Tjark, 1995, TSV Blender, NTV

[2] 19651614 Wolf, Martin, 1996, TV Ankum, NTV

Luckow
6:0/6:1

Dorn
 o.Sp.

Meyer, Mor.
6:1/6:4

Meyer, Tj.
 o.Sp.

Luckow
6:1/6:2

Meyer, Mor.
6:2/6:0

Setzung
1 Luckow
2 Wolf

Luckow
6:1 aufg.
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